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Sr Title Resource Person Details Category 
Date No. of 

Participants From To 

1 HyperMesh ELEATION – Academy VAP 
10/7/ 

2017 

11/7/ 

2017 
70 

2 Vehicle Dynamics ELEATION – Academy VAP 
10/7/1

7- 
11/7/ 
2017 

70 

3 
Geometric Dimensions & 

Tolerance 
Mass Technologies, Pune VAP 

10/7/ 

2017 

11/7/ 

2017 
67 

4 
Go Kart Design & 
Devlopment 

Elite Techno Group, Pune 
Training 

Programme 
10/10/
2017 

16/10/
2017 

46 

5 
Group Discussion and 

Personal Interview 

Mr.Ashok , GoFIGITO 

Pune 
Seminar 

8/9/20

17 
9/9/17 85 

6 3D Printing 
Mr Ravi Pandhare 
(Proprietor, Insight 

Engineers) 

Workshop 
14/09/

2017 

15/10/

2017 
45 

7 PLC Programming 

Mr. M. P. Takale 

Chanakya Logic Solutions, 
Kolhapur 

Workshop 
21/08/ 

2017 

21/08/

2017 
34 


