

STES's Sinhgad Institute of Technology and Science Department of Mechanical Engineering

Academic Year 2017-18

Student Enrichment Programmes

Sr	Title	Resource Person Details	Category	Date		No. of
				From	То	Participants
1	HyperMesh	ELEATION – Academy	VAP	10/7/ 2017	11/7/ 2017	70
2	Vehicle Dynamics	ELEATION – Academy	VAP	10/7/1 7-	11/7/ 2017	70
3	Geometric Dimensions & Tolerance	Mass Technologies, Pune	VAP	10/7/ 2017	11/7/ 2017	67
4	Go Kart Design & Devlopment	Elite Techno Group, Pune	Training Programme	10/10/ 2017	16/10/ 2017	46
5	Group Discussion and Personal Interview	Mr.Ashok , GoFIGITO Pune	Seminar	8/9/20 17	9/9/17	85
6	3D Printing	Mr Ravi Pandhare (Proprietor, Insight Engineers)	Workshop	14/09/ 2017	15/10/ 2017	45
7	PLC Programming	Mr. M. P. Takale Chanakya Logic Solutions, Kolhapur	Workshop	21/08/ 2017	21/08/ 2017	34